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Friday

27 Games - Updated 3/18/2018

2018 Columbiana JV Baseball

3/26/2018
3/28/2018
3/29/2018
3/31/2018
4/4/2018
4/5/2018
4/6/2018
4/7/2018
4/9/2018
4/10/2018
4/12/2018
4/13/2018
4/14/2018
4/18/2018
4/19/2018
4/20/2018
4/21/2018
4/23/2018
4/24/2018
4/25/2018
4/26/2018
4/30/2018
5/1/2018
5/3/2018
5/5/2018
5/7/2018
5/11/2018

Rootstown
Waterloo
Salem
Poland
Liberty
Springfield
W. Reserve
Beaver Local
Lisbon
Lisbon
Fitch
Canfield
Beaver Local
Poland
Struthers
Canton South
Canton South
Toronto
Toronto
Y-East
Struthers
United
United
W. Reserve
Canfield
Poland
Mathews

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

5:00

5:00

5:00

3:00

5:00

5:00

5:00
11:00
5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

2:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

10:00
5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

12:00
5:00

5:00



